
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
9 

99 
91 
77 
10 
8 

20 
44 
55 
11 
7 

Name 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Ricky/Jonathan COOMBER/MULLA
Sultan AL SUWAIDI 
Ahmad AL MOOSA 
Rahil TANEJA 
Kenny MURRAY 
Mohammed AL BALOOSHI 
Avik ANWAR 
Scott DIMELER 
Salem ALKETBI 
Fahad AL ZAABI 

Nat 
GRE 
GBR 
UAE 
UAE 
IND 
SCO 
UAE 
BGD 
USA 
UAE 
UAE 

Laps 
8 

10 
9 
7 
8 
7 
9 
8 
5 
5 
7 

Diff 

2.366 
10.822 
11.053 
11.619 
13.158 
13.471 
15.845 
15.956 
16.638 
17.767 

Gap 

2.366 
8.456 
0.231 
0.566 
1.539 
0.313 
2.374 
0.111 
0.682 
1.129 

Best Tm 
1:47.232 
1:49.598 
1:58.054 
1:58.285 
1:58.851 
2:00.390 
2:00.703 
2:03.077 
2:03.188 
2:03.870 
2:04.999 

In Lap 
7 
7 
5 
5 
7 
6 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 

Sponsor 
Mouhritsa Racing 
ZRT Motorsport 
AUH Motorsports 
Rent2Race 
AUH Motorsports 
AUH Motorsports 
Cooper VIP Car 
Rent2Race 
Scott DIMELER 
PP-PERFORMANCE 
PP-PERFORMANCE 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap 

(20) Mohammed AL BALOOSHI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(44) Avik ANWAR 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(55) Scott DIMELER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(11) Salem ALKETBI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(7) Fahad AL ZAABI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

Time of Day 

11:28:04.484 

11:30:10.088 

11:32:11.892 

11:34:13.819 

11:36:14.522 

11:38:16.113 

11:40:17.984 

11:42:19.053 

11:44:27.538 

11:28:32.764 

11:31:01.835 

11:34:45.196 

11:36:48.273 

11:38:51.376 

11:40:59.721 

11:43:17.708 

11:45:21.236 

11:28:18.712 

11:30:39.546 

11:32:43.837 

11:34:47.025 

11:37:44.005 

11:38:35.437 

11:40:39.475 

11:42:46.223 

11:44:50.093 

11:46:54.739 

11:31:49.188 

11:33:58.645 

11:36:05.839 

11:38:12.534 

11:40:17.533 

11:42:23.593 

11:44:45.561 

Lap Tm 

2:05.604 

2:01.804 

2:01.927 

2:00.703 
2:01.591 

2:01.871 

2:01.069 

2:08.485 

2:29.071 

3:43.361 

2:03.077 

2:03.103 

2:08.345 

2:17.987 

2:03.528 

2:20.834 

2:04.291 

2:03.188 

2:56.980 

2:04.038 

2:06.748 

2:03.870 
2:04.646 

2:09.457 

2:07.194 

2:06.695 

2:04.999 

2:06.060 

2:21.968 

S1 

52.212 

49.654 

49.346 

48.560 
48.903 

48.705 

48.930 

48.964 

59.652 

49.247 

49.581 

50.235 

49.294 

49.603 

50.359 

49.650 

49.574 

49.450 

49.356 
49.778 

52.503 

50.933 

50.797 

50.027 

50.539 

53.452 

S2 

37.741 

32.315 

31.810 

31.954 

31.431 
32.357 

31.923 

31.738 

31.731 

42.585 

40.004 

32.480 

32.363 

34.782 

45.210 

32.475 

32.657 

32.334 

32.939 

35.522 

33.040 

33.337 

38.795 

34.039 

33.836 

33.614 

32.970 

33.754 

36.191 

S3 

46.111 

41.077 

40.340 

40.627 

40.712 

40.331 

41.243 

40.401 

55.510 

43.717 

41.350 

41.159 

43.328 

43.483 

41.450 

43.961 

41.490 

41.275 

41.204 

42.572 

41.525 

41.776 

41.474 
41.531 

47.869 

42.915 

42.425 

42.284 

42.002 

41.767 

Lap 

(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(99) Ricky/Jonathan COOMBER/MULLAN 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

(91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

7 

8 

9 

(77) Ahmad AL MOOSA 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(10) Rahil TANEJA 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(8) Kenny MURRAY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

Time of Day 

11:27:35.344 

11:29:28.767 

11:31:24.859 

11:35:45.955 

11:37:33.515 

11:39:21.155 

11:41:08.387 

11:43:02.938 

11:27:28.964 

11:29:26.235 

11:31:17.886 

11:33:15.760 

11:36:53.903 

11:38:44.102 

11:40:33.700 

11:42:44.540 

11:44:34.376 

11:46:41.557 

11:28:14.264 

11:30:30.990 

11:32:32.803 

11:34:31.420 

11:36:29.474 

11:38:36.143 

11:41:56.610 

11:44:00.253 

11:45:59.498 

11:29:09.723 

11:31:21.496 

11:34:35.889 

11:36:34.486 

11:38:32.771 

11:40:31.075 

11:42:46.746 

11:28:03.476 

11:30:33.586 

11:34:08.716 

11:36:08.885 

11:38:10.410 

11:40:09.693 

11:42:08.544 

11:44:17.280 

11:28:08.421 

11:30:12.716 

11:32:13.384 

11:34:14.298 

11:36:14.980 

11:38:15.370 

11:40:48.658 

Lap Tm 

1:53.423 

1:56.092 

4:21.096 

1:47.560 

1:47.640 

1:47.232 

1:54.551 

1:57.271 

1:51.651 

1:57.874 

3:38.143 

1:50.199 

1:49.598 

2:10.840 

1:49.836 

2:07.181 

2:16.726 

2:01.813 

1:58.617 

1:58.054 
2:06.669 

3:20.467 

2:03.643 

1:59.245 

2:11.773 

3:14.393 

1:58.597 

1:58.285 

1:58.304 

2:15.671 

2:30.110 

3:35.130 

2:00.169 

2:01.525 

1:59.283 

1:58.851 

2:08.736 

2:04.295 

2:00.668 

2:00.914 

2:00.682 

2:00.390 

2:33.288 

S1 

45.047 

44.540 

42.884 

42.531 

42.516 

43.213 

47.843 

44.828 

44.301 

43.392 

47.277 

43.604 

47.533 

59.477 

49.167 

47.690 

47.520 

47.479 

47.777 

47.699 

49.684 

47.851 

47.433 

47.443 

47.698 

1:08.456 

48.565 

48.145 

47.997 

47.873 

48.472 

51.035 

48.493 

48.339 

48.554 

48.566 

58.032 

S2 

38.164 

30.938 

30.093 

32.166 

28.852 

29.118 

28.892 

29.866 

30.934 

29.868 

29.951 

31.083 

29.283 

34.778 

29.163 

30.721 

39.733 

35.151 

32.271 

31.291 

31.061 
31.164 

36.407 

33.471 

31.083 

37.080 

32.635 

31.640 

31.136 

31.348 

31.157 

31.841 

37.966 

35.288 

37.454 

31.675 

33.178 

31.494 

31.272 

32.949 

38.902 

32.640 

31.752 

31.967 

31.830 

31.742 

37.667 

S3 

42.271 

37.438 

39.819 

35.824 

35.991 

35.824 

42.628 

38.494 

36.955 

37.996 

36.814 

36.923 

48.785 

37.069 

50.350 

42.098 

40.375 

39.636 

39.473 

43.218 

42.395 

40.463 

43.404 

39.844 

39.610 

39.504 

39.704 

45.853 

45.254 

39.929 

40.202 

39.792 

39.706 

46.693 

40.620 

40.423 

40.608 

40.298 

40.082 
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POLE POSITION

 11
9 Alexandros ANNIVAS

1:47.232

 12
99 Ricky/Jonathan COOMBER/MULLAN

1:49.598

 23
91 Sultan AL SUWAIDI

1:58.054

 24
77 Ahmad AL MOOSA

1:58.285

 35
10 Rahil TANEJA

1:58.851

 36
8 Kenny MURRAY

2:00.390

 47
20 Mohammed AL BALOOSHI

2:00.703

 48
44 Avik ANWAR

2:03.077

 59
11 Salem ALKETBI

2:03.870

 510
7 Fahad AL ZAABI

2:04.999

 611
55 Scott DIMELER

2:03.188
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